
NJC  18.-19.5.2019  Rovaniemi   U18 Boys -66kg
Competitors: 16

1

1. Paavo SNICKER, Mikkelin Judo (1.kyu)

9. Leo GRUBER, Staffanstorps judoklubb (1.kyu)00 - 10

2

5. Ville VANHALA, OJK (3.kyu)

13. Björn HAGLAND, Falu Jk (2.kyu) 00 - 10

3

3. Jaakko KOIVURANTA, Koyama (2.kyu)

11. Petur Sigurd á TÚGVU, Sunda Judofelag (3.kyu)00s1 - 10

4

7. Kevin ASPELIN, IK Södra (1.kyu)

15. Ismail VEDZIZHEV, Chikara (2.kyu) 00 - 10

5

2. Elmo REBIC, Mariestads Judoklubb (1.kyu)

10. Vili PAJARI, Tikkurilan Judokat (1.kyu)00 - 10

6

6. Daniel STUDSGAARD, Århus Judo Klub (2.kyu)

14. Myrsky ALATALO, Chikara (1.kyu) 00s3 - 10s2

7

4. John JOHANSSON, Borås JK (1.kyu)

12. Veeti KANERVA, Kirkkonummen JS (1.kyu)01 - 10

8

8. Ingolfur ROGNVALDSSON, Njardvik (2.kyu)

16. Hannes WESSLÉN, Staffanstorps judoklubb (1.dan)00 - 11
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REBIC

STUDSGAARD
01 - 10s1

12

7

8

JOHANSSON
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Results

Pos Name
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3

3

5

5

7

7

Ismail VEDZIZHEV, Chikara

Hannes WESSLÉN, Staffanstorps judoklubb

Leo GRUBER, Staffanstorps judoklubb

Vili PAJARI, Tikkurilan Judokat

Kevin ASPELIN, IK Södra

Daniel STUDSGAARD, Århus Judo Klub

Myrsky ALATALO, Chikara

Ingolfur ROGNVALDSSON, Njardvik


